Monica Luna - Cosutme, Hair and Makeup Designer

monicaeluna00@gmail.com / 219-781-1298

www.monicalunadesigns.com

Hair and Makeup Designer

Christmas Carol

Heathers the Musical

Costume Designer

Christmas Carol

A Twelfth Night Murder

The Children's Hour
Lake Missola

Dir. Bill Osetek

Dir. Kevin Belarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey

Dir. Bill Osetek
Dir. David Little
Dir. Veronica Santoya

Dir. Pam Neth

Assistant Hair and Makeup Designer

Twelfth Night
A Little Night Music

Des. Robert E. Dirden

Des. Jessica Custer

Assistant Costume Designer

Twelfth Night
Mandate for Murder
Heathers the Musical

Alice @ Wonderland

Non-Design Work

Costume Stitcher
Makeup Artist
Makeup Artist
Makup Artist

Skills

Des. Kaitie Jones

Des. Kevin Bellarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey
Des. Kevin Bellarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey
Des. Kevin Bellarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey

Emily Busha and Alexander Stearns
Jodi Morgan

Robert E. Dirden

Robert E. Dirden

Ball State University

Towel Theatre

Ball State University
Ball State University

Ball State University

Lake Central High School

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University
Towel Theatre
Towel Theatre

Towel Theatre

Ball State University
Indy Scream Park

Star Fallies

Late Night Face Painting

2021
2017

2021
2021
2020
2018

2020
2019

2020
2018
2017
2017

2018 - Current
2019 and 2021
2018-2019
2018-2021

Special Effects Makeup, Machine Sewing, Hand Sewing, Surging, Pattern Drafting, Wig Styling, Prostheric Creation, Latex application,

Awards

Beauty Makeup, Cast Creation, Wig Creation, Wig Ventilation, Wig Styling, Designing, Renderings.

Kennedy Center American Collage Theare Festival Region 3 Theatretical Design Finalist

Education

Theare Design and Technology BFA at Ball State University
Anticipated Graduation December 2021

References
Robert E. Dirden
Ball State University
Makeup Mentor
765-273-0760

Emily Busha

Ball State University

Past Costume Shop Manager
1(309) 721-2759

Jodi Morgan
Indy Scream Park
Makeup Manager
1(317) 654-9195



