# Monica Luna - Cosutme, Hair and Makeup Designer

monicaeluna00@gmail.com / 219-781-1298 www.monicalunadesigns.com

Hair and	Makeup	Designer
----------	--------	----------

Christmas Carol	Dir. Bill Osetek	Ball State University	2021
Heathers the Musical	Dir. Kevin Belarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey	Towel Theatre	2017

# Costume Designer

Christmas Carol	Dir. Bill Osetek	Ball State University	2021
A Twelfth Night Murder	Dir. David Little	Ball State University	2021
The Children's Hour	Dir. Veronica Santoya	Ball State University	2020
Lake Missola	Dir. Pam Neth	Lake Central High School	2018

## Assistant Hair and Makeup Designer

Twelfth Night	Des. Robert E. Dirden	Ball State University	2020
A Little Night Music	Des. Jessica Custer	Ball State University	2019

# Assistant Costume Designer

Twelfth Night	Des. Kaitie Jones	Ball State University	2020
Mandate for Murder	Des. Kevin Bellarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey	Towel Theatre	2018
Heathers the Musical	Des. Kevin Bellarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey	Towel Theatre	2017
Alice @ Wonderland	Des. Kevin Bellarmy and Dir. Jeff Casey	Towel Theatre	2017

# Non-Design Work

Costume Stitcher	Emily Busha and Alexander Stearns	Ball State University	2018 - Current
Makeup Artist	Jodi Morgan	Indy Scream Park	2019 and 2021
Makeup Artist	Robert E. Dirden	Star Fallies	2018-2019
Makup Artist	Robert E. Dirden	Late Night Face Painting	2018-2021

#### Skills

Special Effects Makeup, Machine Sewing, Hand Sewing, Surging, Pattern Drafting, Wig Styling, Prostheric Creation, Latex application, Beauty Makeup, Cast Creation, Wig Creation, Wig Ventilation, Wig Styling, Designing, Renderings.

### **Awards**

Kennedy Center American Collage Theare Festival Region 3 Theatretical Design Finalist

#### Education

Theare Design and Technology BFA at Ball State University Anticipated Graduation December 2021

## References

Robert E. Dirden	Emily Busha	Jodi Morgan
Ball State University	Ball State University	Indy Scream Park
Makeup Mentor	Past Costume Shop Manager	Makeup Manager
765-273-0760	1 (309) 721-2759	1 (317) 654-9195